rousseau.com
SUBDIVIDING R DRAWERS
rousseau.com 2
COMPARTMENTS
27"      24"      21"       18"     15"
                         ACTUAL DEPTH
  30"      27"      24"       21"     18"  	                          NOMINAL DEPTH*
NOMINAL WIDTH*

NOMINAL DRAWER HEIGHT (ACTUAL)
3"
(1 5⁄8"H)
4"
(2 5⁄8"H)
5"
(3 5⁄8"H)
6" AND 7"
(4 5⁄8"H)
8" AND 9"
(6 5⁄8"H)
10"
(8 5⁄8"H)
12" AND 14"
(10 5⁄8"H)
18" (15") RG00-1803 RG00-1804 RG00-1805 RG00-1806 RG00-1808 RG00-1810 RG00-1812
21" (18") RG00-2103 RG00-2104 RG00-2105 RG00-2106 RG00-2108 RG00-2110 RG00-2112
24" (21") RG00-2403 RG00-2404 RG00-2405 RG00-2406 RG00-2408 RG00-2410 RG00-2412
27" (24") RG00-2703 RG00-2704 RG00-2705 RG00-2706 RG00-2708 RG00-2710 RG00-2712
30" (27")* RG00-3003 RG00-3004 RG00-3005 RG00-3006 RG00-3008 RG00-3010 RG00-3012
NOTE :	 * The 30"D dimension is not a standard size. Contact your customer service representative for more information.
•	 Divides the drawer across its width
•	 Clip-in system locks dividers in place
•	 Adjust able in 1/2" increment s (c/c)

NOMINAL DRAWER HEIGHT (ACTUAL)
3"
(1 5⁄8"H)
4"
(2 5⁄8"H)
5"
(3 5⁄8"H)
6" AND 7"
(4 5⁄8"H)
8" AND 9"
(6 5⁄8"H)
10"
(8 5⁄8"H)
12" AND 14"
(10 5⁄8"H)
18" (14") RG01-1803 RG01-1804 RG01-1805 RG01-1806 RG01-1808 RG01-1810 RG01-1812
24" (20") RG01-2403 RG01-2404 RG01-2405 RG01-2406 RG01-2408 RG01-2410 RG01-2412
30" (26") RG01-3003 RG01-3004 RG01-3005 RG01-3006 RG01-3008 RG01-3010 RG01-3012
36" (32") RG01-3603 RG01-3604 RG01-3605 RG01-3606 RG01-3608 RG01-3610 RG01-3612
42" (38") RG01-4203 RG01-4204 RG01-4205 RG01-4206 RG01-4208 RG01-4210 RG01-4212
48" (44") RG01-4803 RG01-4804 RG01-4805 RG01-4806 RG01-4808 RG01-4810 RG01-4812
54" (50") RG01-5403 RG01-5404 RG01-5405 RG01-5406 RG01-5408 RG01-5410 RG01-5412
60" (56") RG01-6003 RG01-6004 RG01-6005 RG01-6006 RG01-6008 RG01-6010 RG01-6012
•	 Compatible with the following accessories: plastic bins (RG20/
RG21), groove trays (RG35), hanging file bars (RG3 0/RG31) and
PVC drawer liners (RG 4 0)
•	 Compatible with the following accessories: plastic bins (RG20/